Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th

Boat
Snowgoose
Chinook
Ugglee

Class

Flying Fifteen
OK Dinghy
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Spiral

10 participants Last year

2010/11 Season Results Summary

Helm Nett
Phil Daley 15
Ross Lawley 36
Terry Lee 41
Steve Osborne 58
Peter Hickling 65
Gote Vikstrom 82
Harrison Mclnnes 113
Scott Levick 134
Martin Van Weel 145
Scott Levick 159
Peter New 162
Brode Hamilton 162
Greg Hayden 162

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th

Boat
Snowgoose
Chinook
Ugglee

Class

Flying Fifteen
OK Dinghy
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Spiral

Laser Full Rig
Laser Full Rig

10 participants Last year

Helm

Phil Daley
Ross Lawley
Terry Lee
Steve Osborne
Peter Hickling
Gote Vikstrom

Harrison Mclnnes

Scott Levick

Martin Van Weel

Scott Levick
Greg Hayden
Brode Hamilton
Peter New

Nett
12.0
37.0
43.0
60.0
67.0
84.0
112.0
133.0
145.0
159.0
162.0
162.0
162.0

Division 2 Wednesday Handicap Twilight Series (6 drops, 0 byes)

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Boat

Momentum

The Cat's my Horse

The Cat's my Horse

Class

Hobie 17

Hobie 17
Mosquito cat rig
Hobie 16

Hobie 17
Prindle 16
Hobie 17

Hobie 17

8 participants Last year

Helm Nett
Tim Symons 22
lan Foster 25
Martin Van Weel 28
Barry Dennis 42
Jonathon Disher 49
Nick Deacon 61
Steve Osborne 102
Matt Mason 103

Division 2 Wednesday Yardstick Twilight Series (6 drops, 0 byes)

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Boat
Momentum

The Cat's my Horse

The Cat's my Horse

Class
Mosquito cat rig
Hobie 17

Hobie 17

Hobie 17

Hobie 16
Prindle 16
Hobie 17

Hobie 17

8 participants Last year

Helm

Martin Van Weel

Tim Symons
lan Foster

Jonathon Disher

Barry Dennis
Nick Deacon
Steve Osborne
Matt Mason

Nett
22
24
29
47
47
62

102

103
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2010/11 Handicap Saturday Series (4 drops, 5 byes)

2010/11 Season Results Summary

~

2010/11 Yardstick Saturday Series (4 drops, 5 byes)

Rank Boat Class Helm Nett Rank Boat Class Helm Nett
1st Ugg Lee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 24.0 1st Ugg Lee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 24.0
2nd Hah Hobie 17 Tim Symons 28.0 2nd Hah Hobie 17 Tim Symons 28.0
3rd OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 61.0 3rd OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 61.0
4th Laser Radial Peter Hickling 64.0 4th Laser Radial Peter Hickling 64.0
5th Momentum Mosquito Martin Van Weel 108.0 5th Momentum Mosquito Martin Van Weel 108.0
6th Laser Full Rig Jonathan Disher 113.0 6th Laser Full Rig Jonathan Disher 113.0
7th Laser Radial Martin Van Weel 121.0 7th Laser Radial Martin Van Weel 121.0
8th Laser Full Rig Steve Osborne 122.0 8th Laser FullRig ~ Steve Osborne 122.0
9th Windrush 14 Sloog Terry Lee 123.0 9th Windrush 14 Sloc Terry Lee 123.0
10th Prindle 16 Nick Deacon 124.0 10th Prindle 16 Nick Deacon 124.0
10th Laser Full Rig Peter New 124.0 10th Laser Full Rig Peter New 124.0
12th Slippery Lemion X3 Fun Tim Symons 125.0 12th Slippery Lemion X3 Fun Tim Symons 125.0
13th Laser Radial Lewis Foster 125.0 13th Laser Radial Lewis Foster 125.0
13th Hobie 17 lan Foster 125.0 13th Hobie 17 lan Foster 125.0

10 participants Last year 10 participants Last year
2010/11 Yardstick Club Championship
(Combined Twilight and Saturday Series)
Rank Boat Class Helm Twilight Saturday Total
Nett Nett
1st Hobie 17 Tim Symons 24 28 52
2nd Ugglee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 43.0 24.0 67
3rd Chinook OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 37.0 61.0 98
4th Momentum Mosquito catrig  Martin Van Weel 22 108 130
5th Laser Radial Peter Hickling 67.0 64.0 131
6th Hobie 17 lan Foster 29 125 154
7th Laser Full Rig Steve Osborne 60.0 122.0 182
8th Prindle 16 Nick Deacon 62 124 186
9th Laser Full Rig Peter New 162.0 124.0 286
10 participants Last year
2010/11 Handicap Club Championship
(Combined Twilight and Saturday Series)
Rank Boat Class Helm Twilight Saturday Total
Nett Nett

1st Hobie 17 Tim Symons 22 28 50
2nd Ugglee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 41 24.0 65
3rd Chinook OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 36 61.0 97
4th Laser Radial Peter Hickling 65 64.0 129
5th Momentum Mosquito catrig  Martin Van Weel 28 108 136
6th Hobie 17 lan Foster 25 125 150
7th Laser Full Rig Steve Osborne 58 122.0 180
8th Prindle 16 Nick Deacon 61 124 185
9th Laser Full Rig Peter New 162 124.0 286

10 participants Last year
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Division 1 and 2 Yardstick 2010/11 Foundation Cup Series

Lake indabyne Sailing Club (Jnc.

2010/11 Season Results Summary

05-Jan-11  12-Jan-11  19-Jan-11
Rank Boat Class Helm R1 R2 R3 Total
1st Snowgoose Flying Fifteen Phil Daley 3 1 1 5 Count Back 2010/11 Ladies Trophy - if awarded
2nd The Cat's my Horse Hobie 17 Jothathan Disher 1 2 2 5
3rd Uglee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 4 3 5 12 Margot Hurrell Didn't compete
4th Momentum Mosquito Martin Van Weel 2 6 DNC 22 Clara Lambouij Didn't compete
5th Hobie 16 Barry Dennis 6 10 6 22 Laurinda Allan Didn't compete
6th OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 5 5 DNC 24 Cath Newman Didn't compete
7th Hobie 17 lan Foster DNC 8 3 25 Diane & Jenny Paterson Didn't compete
8th Prindle 16 Nick Deacon 8 11 7 26
9th Hobie 16 Taylor Weston 7 9 DNC 30
10th Laser Radial Gote Vikstrom DNC DNC 4 32
11th Laser Full Rig Tim Disher DNC 4 DNC 32
12th Hobie 17 Matt Mason DNC 7 DNC 35
13th Laser Radial Peter Hickling DNC 13.0 DNF DNC 41
8 participants Last year
Division 1 and 2 Yardstick 2010/11 Sir William Hudson Series
15-Jan-11  22-Jan-11  29-Jan-11 Total Participation
Rank Boat Class Helm R1 R2 R3 Total 2010/11 2009/10 2008/09
1st Ugg Lee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 2 4 5.0 DNS 11
2nd OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 1 5 DNC 14 Mono - regular 7 9 8
3rd Laser Radial Peter Hickling 3 6 5.0 DNS 14 Mono - New or return 5 1 8
4th Laser Full Rig Jonathan Disher DNC 3 5.0 DNS 16
5th Laser Radial Martin Van Weel DNC 1 DNC 17 Mono - Total 12 10 16
6th Laser Full Rig Steve Osborne DNC 2 DNC 18
7th Slippery Lemon X3 Fun Tim Symons DNC DNC 5.0DNS 21 Cat - regular 6 7 8
Cat - New 2 1 2
Cat - Total 8 8 10
Grand Total 20 18 26
0 participants Last year
2010/11 Yardstick Marathon Race 2010/11 Yardstick Easter Cup
26th February 2011 Not Run
2 laps around Islands plus Quarry to Bay Sausages
Rank Boat Class Helm Total Rank Boat Class Helm Total
1st Hobie 17 Tim Symons 1 1st
2nd UgglLee Laser Full Rig Terry Lee 2 2nd
3rd Chinook OK Dinghy Ross Lawley 4.0 DNF 3rd

3 participants Last year

0 participants Last year
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